
 

 
Gargi College Faculty Timetable, August-December 2023 – Semester III 

Department: PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES      Teacher’s Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S   
1 

8:30-9:30  

2 

9:30-10:30  

3 

10:30-11:30  

4 

11:30-12:30 

5 

12:30-1:30 

6 

1:30-2:30  

7 

2:30-3:30  

8 

3:30-4:30  

9 

4:30-5:30 

Monday  Theory  

R.No. 75 

 

Theory 

R.No.63 

      
 

Tuesday  
        

 

Wednesday  
        

 

Thursday  Theory  

64 

 

Tutorial 

64 

 

  
  

   
 

Friday  
        

 

Saturday  O F F 
 

D A Y 
 

 

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester III- Olympic Education: 3 Theory + 1 Tutorial = 4 credits 
Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students.  
  



 

 
Gargi College Faculty Timetable, January-May 2022 – Semester IV 

Department: PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES      Teacher’s Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S   
1 

8:40-9:40  

2 

9:40-10:40  

3 

10:40-11:40  

4 

11:40-12:40 

5 

1:05-2:05 

6 

2:05-3:05  

7 

3:05-4:05  

8 

4:05-5:05  

Monday  
    

Theory  

Online 

Theory  

Online  

  

Tuesday  
  

Practical 

Online 

 

Practical 

Online 

 

    

Wednesday  
        

Thursday  Theory  

Online 

  
  

  
   

Friday  
    

Theory  

Online  

 
Practical 

Online 

 

Practical 

Online 

 

Saturday  O F F 
 

D A Y 
 

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester IV- Fitness and Exercise Management: 4 Theory + 4 Practical =6 credits 
Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students(only if offline) 

Note: Practical classes will be scheduled on the playground, if offline. 
  



 

 
Gargi College Faculty Timetable, January-May 2023 – Semester IV &Semester V 

Department: PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES      Teacher’s Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S   
1 

8:40-9:40  

2 

9:40-10:40  

3 

10:40-11:40  

4 

11:40-12:40 

5 

1:05-2:05 

6 

2:05-3:05  

7 

3:05-4:05  

8 

4:05-5:05  

Monday  H Practical  

 

H Theory 

60 A 

  
BAP Theory  

PC 7 

 

BA P Theory  

PC 7 

 

  

Tuesday  
  

BAP Practical 

 

 
H Theory  

PC 6 

H Practical  H Practical  H Practical  

Wednesday  
        

Thursday  H Theory  

PC 6 

  BAP Practical 

 

 
  

   

Friday  
    

H Theory  

PC 7 

 

 
BAP Practical 

 

BAP Practical 

 

Saturday  O F F 
 

D A Y 
 

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester IV- Fitness and Exercise Management: 4 Theory + 4 Practical =6 credits 
BA P Semester VI – Gym Operations - 4 Theory + 4 Practical =6 credits 
Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students(only if offline) 

Note: Practical classes will be scheduled on the playground, if offline. 
 
 



 

 
Gargi College Faculty Timetable, August - December 2023 – Semester III 

Department: PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES      Teacher’s Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S  
  

1 

8:30-9:30  

2 

9:30-10:30  

3 

10:30-11:30  

4 

11:30-12:30 

5 

12:30-1:30 

6 

1:30-2:30  

7 

2:30-3.30  

8 

3.30-4.30 

9 

4.30-5.30 

Monday  H Theory 

(64) 

H Theory 

(64) 

   
  

  
 

Tuesday  
        

 

Wednesday  
        

 

Thursday  H Theory 

(64) 

 H Tutorial 

(64) 

  
  

   
 

Friday  
    

  
   

 

Saturday  O F F 
 

D A Y 
 

 

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester III- Olympic Education: 3Theory + 1 Tutorial =4 credits 
Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students (offline) 

Note: Practical classes will be scheduled on the playground. 
 


