

## गार्गी महाविद्यालय **GARGI COLLEGE** दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi



सिरी फोर्ट रोड, नई दिल्ली-110049 / Siri Fort Road, New Delhi - 110049 दूरभाष / Phone : +91-11-26497697, ई—मेल /E-mail : gargicollege7@gmail.com

### Gargi College Faculty Timetable, August-December 2023 - Semester III

**Department: PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES** 

Teacher's Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S 3 5 6 8 9 8:30-9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-5:30 Theory Monday Theory R.No. 75 R.No.63 **Tuesday** Wednesday **Thursday** Theory **Tutorial** 64 64 **Friday** Y 0 F F D **Saturday** A

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester III- Olympic Education: 3 Theory + 1 Tutorial = 4 credits Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students.



Monday

**Tuesday** 

Wednesday

**Thursday** 

**Friday** 

**Saturday** 

## गार्गी महाविद्यालय GARGI COLLEGE दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi



सिरी फोर्ट रोड, नई दिल्ली—110049 / Siri Fort Road, New Delhi - 110049 दूरभाष / Phone : +91-11-26497697, ई—मेल /E-mail : gargicollege7@gmail.com

10:40-11:40

Practical

Online

F

#### <u>Gargi College Faculty Timetable, January-May 2022 – Semester IV</u>

**Department**: PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES

F

9:40-10:40

8:40-9:40

Theory Online

0

Teacher's Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S 4 5 6 11:40-12:40 1:05-2:05 2:05-3:05 3:05-4:05 4:05-5:05 Theory Theory Online Online Practical Online Theory Practical Practical

Online

Y

Online

Online

Α

D

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester IV- Fitness and Exercise Management: 4 Theory + 4 Practical =6 credits Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students(only if offline) Note: Practical classes will be scheduled on the playground, if offline.



## गार्गी महाविद्यालय **GARGI COLLEGE** दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi



सिरी फोर्ट रोड, नई दिल्ली-110049 / Siri Fort Road, New Delhi - 110049 दूरभाष / Phone : +91-11-26497697, ई—मेल /E-mail : gargicollege7@gmail.com

#### Gargi College Faculty Timetable, January-May 2023 – Semester IV & Semester V

zepartinent. 1		1	PORTS SCIENCES		Teacher's Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S					
	1 8:40-9:40	9:40-10:40	3 10:40-11:40	4 11:40-12:40	5 1:05-2:05	6 2:05-3:05	7 3:05-4:05	8 4:05-5:05		
Monday	H Practical	H Theory 60 A			BAP Theory PC 7	BA P Theory PC 7				
Tuesday			BAP Practical		H Theory PC 6	H Practical	H Practical	H Practical		
Wednesday										
Thursday	H Theory PC 6		BAP Practical							
Friday					H Theory PC 7		BAP Practical	BAP Practical		
Saturday	O	F	F		D	A	Y			

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester IV- Fitness and Exercise Management: 4 Theory + 4 Practical =6 credits

BA P Semester VI – Gym Operations - 4 Theory + 4 Practical =6 credits

Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students(only if offline)

Note: Practical classes will be scheduled on the playground, if offline.



# गार्गी महाविद्यालय GARGI COLLEGE



**दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi** सिरी फोर्ट रोड, नई दिल्ली—110049 / Siri Fort Road, New Delhi - 110049 दूरभाष / Phone : +91-11-26497697, ई—मेल /E-mail : gargicollege7@gmail.com

#### <u>Gargi College Faculty Timetable, August - December 2023 – Semester III</u>

**Department:** PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES

Teacher's Name: Dr. Sheela Kumari. S

	1 8:30-9:30	9:30-10:30	3 10:30-11:30	4 11:30-12:30	5 12:30-1:30	6 1:30-2:30	7 2:30-3.30	8 3.30-4.30	9 4.30-5.30
Monday	H Theory (64)	H Theory (64)							
Tuesday									
Wednesday									
Thursday	H Theory (64)	H Tutorial (64)							
Friday									
Saturday	O	F	F		D	A	Y		

Generic Elective for Honours Courses – Semester III- Olympic Education: 3Theory + 1 Tutorial =4 credits
Besides Supervision of Coaching sessions in the morning/evening and Sports performance guidance for students (offline)
Note: Practical classes will be scheduled on the playground.